
Sides
Rustic chips (v) 
Sweet potato fries (v)
Onion rings (v) 
Salad (v) 

3.70
3.95
3.00
3.00 

Hot Sandwiches

Bacon or sausage* 
Ham & cheese toastie 
Pepperoni & cheese toastie 
Tuna melt 
Vegan cheese & tomato toastie (Ve)
Cheese & red onion toastie (v) 
Fish finger butty 
Chicken goujon butty

4.50
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.90
7.90

Choose from white, brown or gluten free bread, served with
a salad garnish and coleslaw*
Not included in bacon & sausage

Soup & Toastie Combo
Hot soup of the day served in a cup with a toastie
of your choice, served in white or brown bread.
(Pick from the menu) 

£10.50

Jacket Potatoes

Plain (Ve)
Vegan cheese (Ve)
Cheese (v) 
Beans (v)
Cheese & beans (v)
Tuna mayo
Coronation chicken 

7.10
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.45
8.45
8.95

All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

Omelettes

Plain (v) 
Cheese (v)
Mushroom (v)
Ham & cheese 

6.50
7.00
7.00
7.60

All served with a salad garnish and coleslaw

2.20Toast (v)
Add jam or marmalade 40p

3.30Toasted teacake (v)

Fried, poached or scrambled on two slices of toast
Eggs on toast (v)

Cheese on toast (v)
Vegan cheese on toast (Ve) 
Beans on toast (v) 
Soup of the day 
Extra egg, beans, bacon,
sausage, mushroom or
hashbrown
Pancakes (2) and Nutella

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.70
0.85

3.00

Light Bites Cold Sandwiches

BLT
Ham & tomato 
Cheese & pickle (v) 
Tuna mayo & cucumber 
Egg mayo (v)
Coronation chicken 
Falafel, sweet chilli & lettuce (Ve)
Vegan cheese & tomato (Ve) 

7.60
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.60
7.60
7.25

Choose from white, brown or gluten free bread, served with
a salad garnish and coleslaw

Soup & Sandwich Combo
Hot soup of the day served in a cup with a basket of chips and
half a cold sandwich, served in white or brown bread. 
(Pick from the menu)

£10.50

Meals

Quiche of the day
Our quiche of the day, served with a basket
of chips, salad garnish and coleslaw

10.50

Scampi
Scampi served in a basket with chips and peas
Add bread and butter for 85p

10.50

Chicken goujons
Breaded chicken goujons, chips, peas and 
a pot of sweet chilli

10.50

S e p a r a t e  l i t t l e  a r t i s t s  m e n u  a v a i l a b l e  f o r  c h i l d r e n
A s k  y o u r  s e r v e r  &  w e  w i l l  b r i n g  o n e  a c r o s s

ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

Selection of cakes & treats • See board or choose from our display
D e s s e r t s

Ham, egg and chips
Served with peas
Add bread and butter for 85p 

10.50

Add jam or marmalade 40p
4.50

Ploughman’s Lunch
A platter of ham, boiled egg, cheese, salad, 
coleslaw, apple, pickled onions and half a baguette 

10.50



Across al l  VenueHull  cafes and bars,  we try  to use recyclable
and compostable disposables instead of  plast ic  and polystyrene.

O P E N I N G  T I M E S

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 10 :00AM –  4 :00PM •  SUNDAY 1 1 . 15AM-3 .30PM

Hot Drinks
Yorkshire tea 

Fruit infusions 

Earl grey tea 

Espresso 

Double espresso

Americano 

Caffe latte

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Flat white 

Extra shot of coffee

Add syrup 

Hot chocolate 

Deluxe hot chocolate 

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.95

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.70

3.85

1.00

1.00

3.60

4.35
Served with whipped cream, marshmallows
& chocolate sprinkles

Babyccino 1.10

Cold Drinks
Cordial 
Orange or Blackcurrant

Fruit bursts 330ml 

Mineral water 500ml 
Fruit shoot 275ml 

Coca cola 330ml 

Diet coke 330ml 

Sprite zero 330ml 

Fanta orange 330ml 

Fentimans selection 275ml

 

1.00

3.00

1.95

2.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.75

Alcohol

Corona

Peroni 

House Red 

House White 

House Rosé 

9.50

5.75

5.75

5.75

4.80

4.80

20cl 

187ml

Prosecco

Bottle

Loyalty  cards avai lable -  Ask your server
Buy 9 hot  drinks,  get  your 10th free

Gordons Gin & Tonic

Gordons Pink Gin & Tonic

5.45

5.45

250ml

Milk semi skimmed 1.10


