





Light Bites		Cold Sandwiches	
Toast (v) Add jam or marmalade 40p	2.20	Choose from white, brown or gluten free bread, served a salad garnish and coleslaw	with
Toasted teacake (v)	3.30	BLT	7.60
Add jam or marmalade 40p	4.50	Ham & tomato	7.25
Eggs on toast (v) Fried, poached or scrambled on two slices of toast	4.50	Cheese & pickle (v)	7.25
Cheese on toast (v)	4.50	Tuna mayo & cucumber	7.25
Vegan cheese on toast (Ve)	4.50	Egg mayo (v)	7.25
Beans on toast (v)	4.50	Coronation chicken	7.60
Soup of the day	5.70	Falafel, sweet chilli & lettuce (Ve)	7.60
Extra egg, beans, bacon,	0.85	Vegan cheese & tomato (Ve)	7.25
sausage, mushroom or hashbrown	0.00	vegan eneese a temate (ve)	7.23
	7.00	Soup & Sandwich Combo	£10.50
Pancakes (2) and Nutella	3.00	· ·	
Jacket Potatoes All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw	<b>5.10</b>	Hot soup of the day served in a cup with a basket of cl half a cold sandwich, served in white or brown bread. (Pick from the menu)	nips and
Plain (Ve)	7.10		
Vegan cheese (Ve)	7.95	Hot Sandwiches	
Cheese (v)	7.95	Choose from white, brown or gluten free bread, served	with
Beans (v)	7.95	a salad garnish and coleslaw*	
Cheese & beans (v)	8.45	Not included in bacon & sausage	
Tuna mayo	8.45	Bacon or sausage*	4.50
Coronation chicken	8.95	Ham & cheese toastie	7.60
Omelettes		Pepperoni & cheese toastie	7.60
All served with a salad garnish and coleslaw		Tuna melt	7.60
Plain (v)	6.50	Vegan cheese & tomato toastie (Ve)	7.60
Cheese (v)	7.00	Cheese & red onion toastie (v)	7.60
Mushroom (v)	7.00	Fish finger butty	7.90
Ham & cheese	7.60	Chicken goujon butty	7.90
	7.00		
Sides Rustic chips (v)	3.70	Carra O Tanatia Carraha	610.50
	3.70 3.95	Soup & Toastie Combo	£10.50
Sweet potato fries (v)		Hot soup of the day served in a cup with a toastie of your choice, served in white or brown bread.	
Onion rings (v) Salad (v)	3.00 3.00	(Pick from the menu)	
	3.00		
Meals			
Chicken goujons	10.50		
Breaded chicken goujons, chips, peas and		Scampi	10.50
a pot of sweet chilli		Scampi served in a basket with chips and peas	
Quiche of the day	10.50	Add bread and butter for 85p	
Our quiche of the day, served with a basket		Ham, egg and chips	10.50
of chips, salad garnish and coleslaw		Served with peas	10.50
Ploughman's Lunch	10.50	Add bread and butter for 85p	
A platter of ham, boiled egg, cheese, salad,			
coleslaw, apple, pickled onions and half a baguette			

Desserts

Selection of cakes & treats  $\cdot$  See board or choose from our display





Cold Drinks		Hot Drinks	
Cordial Orange or Blackcurrant	1.00	Yorkshire tea	2.95
Fruit bursts 330ml	3.00	Fruit infusions	2.95
Mineral water 500ml	1.95	Earl grey tea	2.95
Fruit shoot 275ml	2.45	Espresso	2.95
Coca cola 330ml	3.45	Double espresso	3.95
Diet coke 330ml	3.45	Americano	3.25
Sprite zero 330ml	3.45	Caffe latte	3.50
Fanta orange 330ml	3.45	Cappuccino	3.50
Fentimans selection 275ml	3.75	Mocha	3.70
Milk semiskimmed	1.10	Flat white	3.85
		Extra shot of coffee	1.00
Alcohol		Add syrup	1.00
	187ml		
House Red	5.75	Hot chocolate	3.60
House White	5.75	Deluxe hot chocolate	4.35
House Rosé	5.75	Served with whipped cream, marshmallows & chocolate sprinkles	
		Babyccino	1.10
Prosecco	20d 9.50	Loyalty cards available - Ask your serve Buy 9 hot drinks, get your 10th free	•
Corona	Bottle 4.80		
Peroni	4.80		
Gordons Gin & Tonic	250ml 5.45		
Gordons Pink Gin & Tonic	5.45		

## OPENING TIMES

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 10:00AM - 4:00PM  $\cdot$  SUNDAY 11.15AM-3.30PM





